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Tournoi du jubilée - Twann - 13.09.2025

Nr.
|
103

102
106

11
111
108
101
107

110

109

104
105

Ergebnis (50 % = 330.0 MP)

Paar
Elisabetha de Cesaris — Yvonne Degen
Marlyse Blatter Burger - Jiirg Burger
Pedro De Barros — Gilbert Merminod
Alain Cornu - Alain Droz
Alain Noél — Andreas Steingruber
A. Dupasquier—A. Schwarz
Rosa Hermann — Jeannette Varrin
Riet Krause — Ruth Rozenberg
Edith Sommer - Odette Sommer
Edgar Kobi - Pier-Luigi Peroni
Ueli Bachmann - Simone Manche
Andrea Baumann - Gabi Grob
Carola Binder = Peter Rolli

Kathleen Berezin — Fracoise Bonnet Borel

Sandro Angelozzi — Aida Schori
Caroline Hirschi — Serena Waite
Sylvie Racle — Marie-Anne Zeidler
Sue Fahrni — Therese Schmid

Elly Rickenbach — Daniel Ryser
Verena Baumann — Josiane Biihler
Monique Auberson — Denis Racle

Frangoise Berger — Chantal Fahrni
Turnierleitung: Aida

mp
399.0
392.0
385.0
378.0
384.0
372.0
371.0
370.0
350.0
344.0
342.0
336.0
335.0
332.0
323.0
311.0
280.0
279.0
261.0
256.0
233.0
227.0

%
60.45
59.39
58.33
57.27
58.18
56.36
56.21
56.06
53.03
52.12
51.82
50.91
50.76
50.30
48.94
47.12
42.42
42.27
39.55
38.79
35.30
34.39

PV
15
12

9
6
2



